
PRICE LIST 

for paid medical services rendered HI "Uzda CDH" 

For a medical certificate of health, confirming the absence of diseases 

included in the list of diseases dangerous to public health. 

(Residence permit) 

(provided to foreign nationals) $ 1.9356 
 

№ 

posit

ion 

Name of paid medical services Unit 
 

The rate 

of VAT 

 

Including 

VAT 

20% 

The 

cost of 

materia

ls 

includi

ng 

VAT 

Final 

cost 

includin

g VAT 

The 

cost of 

service 

in USD 

1. Examinations by specialists 

1.7 The doctor-the phthisiatrician inspectio

n 
 

9,90 

 

1,65 

 

0,02 

 

9,92 

5,1 

1.8 
Psychiatrist-psychiatrist 

(mental health profile) 

inspectio

n 10,15 1,69  10,15 
 

5,2 

1.9 Infectious disease physician inspectio

n 9,06 1,51 0,41 9,47 
 

4,9 

1.10 Dermatologist inspectio

n 
 

11,75 

 

1,96 

 

0,41 

 

12,16 

6,3 

1.12 Psychiatrist-narcologist (drug 

profile) 

inspectio

n 
 

8,88 

 

1,48 

  

8,88 

4,6 

 

1.15 
The imposition of a specialist 

expert final decision 

service  

11,64 

 

1,94 

 

 

 

11,64 

 

6,0 

 

1.16 
Registration of the examined 

medical receptionist 

service  

3,67 

 

0,61 

  

3,67 

 

1,9 

 TOTAL   

65,05 

 

10,84 

 

0,84 

 

65,89 

 

34,0 
 Preventive fluorography in 

one projection 

the study 

10,49   10,49 

 

5,4 

 Investigations (MCI+Theropy 

+smear) 

the study 

11,09  24,65 35,64 
 

18,4 



 TOTAL   

86,63 

  

25,49 
 

112,02 
 

57,8 

 

Base : 1) the order of HI "Uzda CDH" from 20.07.2016, No. 277 -A 


