PRICE LIST

for paid medical services rendered HI "Uzda CDH" For a medical certificate of health, confirming the absence of diseases included in the list of diseases dangerous to public health.

(Residence permit)

(provided to foreign nationals) \$ 1.9356

№ posit ion	Name of paid medical services	Unit	The rate of VAT	Including VAT 20%	The cost of materia ls includi ng VAT	Final cost includin g VAT	The cost of service in USD
1.	Examinations by specialists						
1.7	The doctor-the phthisiatrician	inspectio n	9 90	1 65	0.02	9 92	5,1
1.8	Psychiatrist-psychiatrist (mental health profile)	inspectio n	10,15	1,69		10,15	5,2
1.9	Infectious disease physician	inspectio n	9,06	1,51	0,41	9,47	4,9
1.10	Dermatologist	inspectio n	11,75	1,96	0,41	12,16	6,3
1.12	Psychiatrist-narcologist (drug profile)	inspectio n	8,88	1,48		8,88	4,6
1.15	The imposition of a specialist expert final decision	service	11,64	1,94		11,64	6,0
1.16	Registration of the examined medical receptionist	service	3,67	0,61		3,67	1,9
	TOTAL		65,05	10,84	0,84	65,89	34,0
	Preventive fluorography in one projection	the study	10,49			10,49	5,4
	Investigations (MCI+Theropy +smear)	the study	11,09		24,65	35,64	18,4

TOTAL	86,63	25,49	112,02	57 Q
			112,02	57,0

Base : 1) the order of HI "Uzda CDH" from 20.07.2016, No. 277 -A